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B | TRINCIAERBA E SARMENTI CON RACCOGLITORE

B GRASS PRUNING/SHREDDER FLAIL MOWER WITH CATCHER

"W BROYEUR HERBE ET SARMENTS AVEC RAMASSAGE

— SCHLEGELMAHER MIT AUFNAHME - CONTAINER




Ottime prestazioni di taglio e raccolta su erba alta e rami di 5 cm.
Great performance on high grass and branches 5 cm.@ and collection.
Bonne performance de coupe et de ramassage dans I'herbe haute.
Sauberes Schnittbild und perfekte Aufnahme auch bei hohem Gras.

Scarico a terra mediante nr.2 martinetti idraulici.

Ground discharge by nr.2 hydraulic rams.

Bennage au sol avec nr.2 vérins hydraulique
Behalter mit Hilfe einer hydraulischen Vorrichtung 6ffnet.
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Convogliatore per sarmenti.

Branches blade conveyer.

Lame d’acheminement des sarments.

Spezielle Front-Metallplatten zur Zufiihrung des
Schnittgutes zum Mulch-Rotor.

agricole e boschive.

N2z The grass/pruning shredder CANGURO NORMAL, is used for quality grass cut and pruning shredding with branches up to 5 cm of diameter, collect-
ZEIBN ing all processed product in the same time, discharging it directly to the ground by an hydraulic jack collector opening. Its good performance of nice
grass cut and pruning reduction with consequent collection reward Canguro models on municipality field as well as agricultural and forestry ones.

l I Le broyeur CANGURO NORMAL est la machine idéale soit pour I’herbe que les sarments et les branches jusqu’a 5 cm de diam. Le broyage
et le ramassage sont simultanés. Les marteaux trés particuliers et leur vitesse de rotation permettent un tres bonne coupe de I'herbe et un
excellent broyage du branchage. Le vidange du produit broyé ce fait au sol par vérin hydraulique.Le broyeur Canguro est machine destinée

aux grandes surfaces publiques, vignobles, vergers et terrains difficiles.

Mazza in acciaio forgiato e temperata.

Buona qualita di taglio e raccolta su erba, per aree verdi.
Good grass cut quality and collection on green areas.
Excellente qualité de coupe et de ramassage de I'herbe pour espaces verts.
Sauberes Schnittbild - exzellente Aufnahme fiir Griinfléchen.

Forged steel and hardened hammer.
Marteau en acier forgé et trempé.

Geschmiedete Stahl-Hammer, gehartet.

Rullo posteriore con raschiatore.
Rear roller with scraping bar.

Réglage du rouleau arriére avec racleur.
Heckstutzrolle, hhenverstellbar mit
Abstreifer.

Veloce regolazione tensione cinghie.

Easy, quick and sturdy belts tightening.
Réglage simple de la tension des courroies.
Schnelles und einfaches Nachspannen der
Keilriemen.
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Regolazione dell’altezza di taglio su

ruote frontali doppie.

Height of cut adjustment on front

castor double wheels.

Réglage simple de la hauteur de coupe
sur les roues frontales doubles.
Front-Doppelréder, hohenverstellbar.

l I La trinciaerba/sarmenti mod. CANGURO NORMAL, viene usata per la macinazione di erba e sarmenti fino a 5 cm. di diametro e la consecutiva
raccolta e scarico diretto a terra per mezzo di pistoni idraulici. Il taglio netto dell’erba e sarmenti premia il suo utilizzo nelle aree pubbliche, nelle aree

(I dati tecnici riportati e i modelli presentati in questo catalogo si intendono non impegnativi. Ci riserviamo il diritto di modificarli senza obbligo di preawviso. / Technical data and models shown into this catalogue are not binding. We reserve the

(Alcune foto ed immagini, per esigenze grafiche e di chiarezza non presentano montate le protezioni CE. Due to graphic reasons, some pictures and images could not show the “CE” safety guards.),

I Der Rasen-/Rebholzhacksler Mod. ,,Canguro normal* wird fir das Zerkleinern von Rasen und Rebholz bis zu 5 cm Durchmesser sowie das
Einsammeln und direkte Unterpfliigen mit Hilfe von hydraulischen Kolben verwendet. Das definitive Schneiden von Gras und Rebholz
macht seinen Einsatz vor allem in 6ffentlichen, landwirtschaftlichen und Waldgegenden geeignet.

2.000 - 07/2004  right to revise the contents of this catalogue, to amend or improve the specifications without notice.)
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Mod. HP/KW mm. Nr. giri/min. - rpm Kg. Lit. A XxBxCmm.
1200 40730 1200 16 540 520 1200 160x191x140
1600 50/ 37 1600 20 540 650 1600 200x191x140
1800 60 / 44 1800 24 540 720 1800 220x191x140
2000 70 /52 2000 28 540 825 2000 240x191x140
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